
HS 70  -  Slutspel

 251 Börjesson H-E

 437 Eklund O

 251 Börjesson H-E
-8, 7, 4, 8

9, 6, 3

7, 9, 4

 035 Skogsberg G

 252 Strand B

 250 Olsson B

 423 Forsman B

 417 Silberbach G

 273 Sundqvist R

 035 Skogsberg G

 250 Olsson B

 273 Sundqvist R

2, 3, 3

7, -11, 6, 9

9, 7, -8, 13

9, 8, -8, 3

-11, 5, 8, -11, 6

-9, 7, 5, 5

-7, 10, 7, -7, 3

-9, -7, 7, 11, 4

6, 2, 5

 212 Söderberg I

 417 Silberbach G

 224 Karlsson K

 273 Sundqvist R

-4, 8, 4, 7

7, 8, 2

 251 Börjesson H-E

 439 Palmqvist B-G

 351 Nystrand A

 437 Eklund O

3, 10, 8

2, 10, -10, -6, 6

 035 Skogsberg G

 189 Grönbäck P

 122 Oskarsson P

 252 Strand B

 250 Olsson B

 089 Jonsson B

 423 Forsman B

 013 Kroon H

 035 Skogsberg G

 035 Skogsberg G

 273 Sundqvist R

9, 6, -8, 9

8, 3, 11

8, -11, 10, 6

9, 4, 9

4, 6, 6

9, 9, 3

-7, 7, 9, 8

 437 Eklund Olle, Ängby SK
 212 Söderberg Ingemar, Kyrkhults BTK

 154 Ljung Gunnar, IFK Österåkers BTK
 417 Silberbach Gerhard, Winnö IF
 368 Karlsson Rolf, Spårvägens Veteran BTK
 224 Karlsson Kaj, Laholms BTK Serve

 273 Sundqvist Roger, Luleå PF

 439 Palmqvist Bo-Göte, Ödenäs IF
 371 Olsson Bernt, Spårvägens Veteran BTK
 092 Sandén Bengt, Huskvarna Södra IS
 351 Nystrand Anders, Spånga TBK

 035 Skogsberg Göran, BTK Safir

 189 Grönbäck Pär, Kinna BTK
 435 Steiner Bosse, Ängby SK
 365 Söderberg Torsten, Spårvägens Veteran B
 122 Oskarsson Peo, IF Ifo

 252 Strand Benny, LinnePartille PK
 250 Olsson Bengt, LinnePartille PK

 197 Persson Rolf, Kungälvs BTK
 089 Jonsson Bengt, Huskvarna Södra IS
 423 Forsman Bo, Västerås BTK
 160 Botnen Ragnar, IFK Österåkers BTK

 013 Kroon Hans, Boo KFUM IA
 251 Börjesson Hans-Erik, LinnePartille PK

Veteran SM 2023
Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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